
SOUTHERN RAILWAY

MADURAI/ DIV

Sub:- Provisional seniority list of PointsMan-B / Pointsman in Level – 1 of VIIth CPC Pay Matrix of OPERATING

Department as on 05/03/2026.

*****************

The seniority list is Final and subject to the judgment of Hon’ble Supreme Court/High Court/CAT as the case may be in

respect of Writ Appeals/Writ Petitions/Applications, pending if any before them.

Snr.

Pos.

Name HRMS Id IPAS Id Designation Community DOB DOA DOE Effc.

Date

Remarks

1 G.MAHENDRAN FTZDLA 15413040930 POINTSMAN-

B

GEN 25-

05-

1966

15-

11-

2013

15-

11-

2013

15-

11-

2013

2 S.JEEVA NXQDUA 15415040393 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 19-

07-

1984

06-

11-

2015

06-

11-

2015

06-

11-

2015

3 S.RAMAR ZLXSYD 15415040322 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 25-

04-

1981

06-

11-

2015

06-

11-

2015

06-

11-

2015

4 SUBBURAJA.M TLZTWR 15415040715 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 20-

01-

1990

07-

12-

2015

07-

12-

2015

07-

12-

2015

5 L.AROCKIASAMY JQPCUQ 15415040659 POINTSMAN-

B

GEN 28-

04-

1966

07-

12-

2015

07-

12-

2015

07-

12-

2015

6 THIRUMURUGAN R. LKXEBZ 15412C00294 POINTSMAN-

B

GEN 09-

05-

1980

27-

04-

2012

14-

01-

2016

14-

01-

2016

7 M.RAVI KUMAR WYMAZW 15429800938 POINTSMAN-

B

SC 22-

06-

1988

01-

03-

2017

01-

03-

2017

01-

03-

2017

8 C. VIDHYA BSKXCS 15314C00742 POINTSMAN-

B

GEN 04-

10-

1983

01-

08-

2014

09-

03-

2017

09-

03-

2017

9 R.JAYASREE UJWDWL 15314C00910 POINTSMAN-

B

GEN 20-

04-

1990

08-

12-

2014

09-

03-

2017

09-

03-

2017

10 C.AMUTHA EYTTER 15429800951 POINTSMAN-

B

SC 09-

04-

1977

14-

01-

2013

22-

07-

2019

22-

07-

2019

11 NAGAJOTHI.K SAUBZH 15412040087 POINTSMAN-

B

SC 31-

05-

1974

07-

03-

2012

17-

07-

2024

17-

07-

2024

21/04/2018 is

New DOA

duly

considering

her half of the

service

12 P.BALAMURUGAN YEFBMB 15412040549 POINTSMAN-

B

SC 29-

05-

1987

22-

05-

2012

18-

07-

2024

18-

07-

2024

29/05/2018 is

New DOA

duly

considering his

half of the

service

Date : 05/03/2026
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Name: M ESAKKI (LKRPBJ)
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Location: MDUD/SR



Snr.

Pos.

Name HRMS Id IPAS Id Designation Community DOB DOA DOE Effc.

Date

Remarks

13 S.JEYANTHI QHOYBJ 15413040429 POINTSMAN-

B

SC 05-

06-

1983

19-

03-

2013

19-

07-

2024

19-

07-

2024

28/10/2018 is

New DOA

duly

considering

her half of the

service

14 A NARAYANAN IAUWSS 15414040162 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 03-

02-

1980

19-

06-

2014

17-

07-

2024

17-

07-

2024

13/06/2019 is

New DOA

duly

considering his

half of the

service

15 K.VENKATESAN NAOJRO 15414040290 POINTSMAN-

B

SC 26-

03-

1980

20-

06-

2014

19-

07-

2024

19-

07-

2024

13/06/2019 is

New DOA

duly

considering his

half of the

service

16 P.MURUGAN YRCCEO 15414040155 POINTSMAN-

B

SC 27-

05-

1988

20-

06-

2014

19-

07-

2024

19-

07-

2024

13/06/2019 is

New DOA

duly

considering his

half of the

service

17 V. MUKILAN SBWZXD 15414040212 POINTSMAN-

B

SC 01-

06-

1988

25-

06-

2014

19-

07-

2024

19-

07-

2024

16/06/2019 is

New DOA

duly

considering his

half of the

service

18 A.MUTHUVEL UAPBRP 15414040161 POINTSMAN-

B

GEN 07-

11-

1980

26-

06-

2014

19-

07-

2024

19-

07-

2024

16/06/2019 is

New DOA

duly

considering his

half of the

service

19 C MAHARAJA WZDIJC 15414040376 POINTSMAN-

B

SC 27-

05-

1989

08-

07-

2014

18-

07-

2024

18-

07-

2024

22/06/2019 is

New DOA

duly

considering his

half of the

service

20 A.MUNISWARAN CBPTRC 15414040532 POINTSMAN-

B

SC 14-

04-

1981

11-

08-

2014

20-

07-

2024

20-

07-

2024

09/07/2019 is

New DOA

duly

considering his

half of the

service

21 S.MARISELVAM NPOXHO 15414040533 POINTSMAN-

B

SC 20-

12-

1987

11-

08-

2014

19-

07-

2024

19-

07-

2024

09/07/2019 is

New DOA

duly

considering his

half of the

service

22 SURESH KUMAR .R LLPNIS 15414F40286 POINTSMAN-

B

SC 26-

03-

1984

20-

08-

2014

18-

07-

2024

18-

07-

2024

23 P.RAMALAKSHMI RZZGPB 15414040599 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 12-

02-

1983

13-

10-

2014

19-

07-

2024

19-

07-

2024

10/08/2019 is

New DOA

duly

considering

her half of the

service

19/08/2019 is

New DOA

duly

24 G.MOHAN KUMAR TKOMWD 15414040707 POINTSMAN-

B

SC 28-

01-

1989

01-

11-

2014

19-

07-

2024

19-

07-

2024
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considering his

half of the

service

25 T.PATTU RAJA MTEJJO 15414040723 POINTSMAN-

B

SC 05-

03-

1987

17-

12-

2014

19-

07-

2024

19-

07-

2024

12/09/2019 is

New DOA

duly

considering his

half of the

service

26 PONRAJASEKAR.C CLWGJG 15429802056 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 22-

06-

1993

18-

09-

2019

18-

09-

2019

18-

09-

2019

27 VINUKUTTAN. O NRLXQU 15429802066 POINTSMAN-

B

GEN 29-

05-

1993

18-

09-

2019

18-

09-

2019

18-

09-

2019

28 SUBASH D MGNKMM 15429802092 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 16-

04-

1992

18-

09-

2019

18-

09-

2019

18-

09-

2019

29 AMAL DAS.S GOIHQO 15429802083 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 29-

07-

1996

18-

09-

2019

18-

09-

2019

18-

09-

2019

30 ABHIJITH ASOK.AL HJCFKQ 15429802085 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 09-

03-

1993

18-

09-

2019

18-

09-

2019

18-

09-

2019

31 GOKUL KRISHNAN EGJRAP 15429802137 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 22-

07-

1996

18-

09-

2019

18-

09-

2019

18-

09-

2019

32 AKHIL VINAYAK.R DBMJGT 15429802140 POINTSMAN-

B

GEN 03-

03-

1992

18-

09-

2019

18-

09-

2019

18-

09-

2019

33 RENADEV V R JSGSPG 15429802101 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 12-

09-

1998

18-

09-

2019

18-

09-

2019

18-

09-

2019

34 KAMLESH KUMAR

MEENA

CRHSAG 15429802126 POINTSMAN-

B

ST 01-

07-

2000

18-

09-

2019

18-

09-

2019

18-

09-

2019

35 LOKESH KUMAR MEENA LOFPOS 15429802130 POINTSMAN-

B

ST 15-

07-

1999

18-

09-

2019

18-

09-

2019

18-

09-

2019

36 POURNAMI MADHU.S FMFORT 15429802262 POINTSMAN-

B

GEN 19-

09-

1995

27-

11-

2019

27-

11-

2019

27-

11-

2019

37 HARIKRISHNAN U QHCBMD 15429802226 POINTSMAN-

B

GEN 22-

08-

1995

27-

11-

2019

27-

11-

2019

27-

11-

2019

38 ANOOP.R.R ITPBRE 15429802260 POINTSMAN-

B

GEN 25-

05-

1991

27-

11-

2019

27-

11-

2019

27-

11-

2019

39 NARAYANAMOORTHY.P QPUQFD 15415040748 POINTSMAN-

B

SC 06-

07-

1989

09-

01-

2016

19-

07-

2024

19-

07-

2024

23/03/2020 is

New DOA

duly

considering his

half of the

service

40 S.MOHAN YUKIZR 15429800233 POINTSMAN-

B

SC 04-

07-

1983

21-

05-

2016

17-

07-

2024

17-

07-

2024

29/05/2020 is

New DOA

duly

considering his

half of the

service

POINTSMAN- 10- 23- 19- 19- 30/05/2020 is41 GANESHAMOORTHY.M HGAYIP 15429800166 SC
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B 08-

1988

05-

2016

07-

2024

07-

2024

New DOA

duly

considering his

half of the

service

42 M.PANDIDURAI JUOZAR 15429800611 POINTSMAN-

B

SC 07-

04-

1984

28-

07-

2016

17-

07-

2024

17-

07-

2024

02/06/2020 is

New DOA

duly

considering his

half of the

service

43 E.RAMESHKANNAN TSIUWM 15429800612 POINTSMAN-

B

SC 26-

08-

1986

28-

07-

2016

18-

07-

2024

18-

07-

2024

02/06/2020 is

New DOA

duly

considering his

half of the

service

44 KRISHNAVENI. M FDUPKU 15429802486 POINTSMAN-

B

GEN 04-

06-

1983

17-

03-

2021

17-

03-

2021

17-

03-

2021

45 VAISALI .R WAHAKU 15429802501 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 16-

05-

1989

15-

06-

2021

15-

06-

2021

15-

06-

2021

46 S.KRISHNAMOORTHY ZDDZOE 15429802548 POINTSMAN-

B

SC 24-

05-

1998

01-

02-

2022

01-

02-

2022

01-

02-

2022

47 M.KAVIN QDICTM 15429802549 POINTSMAN-

B

SC 24-

06-

1999

28-

02-

2022

28-

02-

2022

28-

02-

2022

48 K.KALYANAKUMAR ACRQRJ 15413040070 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 20-

01-

1988

01-

03-

2013

21-

06-

2022

21-

06-

2022

Reinstatement

on 21.06.2022

as P.Man-B.

49 A.RAJESHWARI BFUHIL 15429802596 POINTSMAN-

B

SC 30-

05-

1971

19-

07-

2022

19-

07-

2022

19-

07-

2022

50 R ABINASHKAR BSEOMW 15429802589 POINTSMAN-

B

SC 28-

03-

2001

19-

07-

2022

19-

07-

2022

19-

07-

2022

51 T.PONMURALI GOFKFK 15429802590 POINTSMAN-

B

SC 07-

01-

1999

19-

07-

2022

19-

07-

2022

19-

07-

2022

52 R AKASH ZUPRST 15429802591 POINTSMAN-

B

GEN 24-

05-

2002

19-

07-

2022

19-

07-

2022

19-

07-

2022

53 V VIGNESH KANNAN QJZONR 15429802592 POINTSMAN-

B

ST 08-

05-

1996

19-

07-

2022

19-

07-

2022

19-

07-

2022

54 K.RAJAKANNU YYPZLO 15129800562 POINTSMAN-

B

SC 20-

05-

1988

14-

11-

2018

19-

09-

2022

19-

09-

2022

55 A.SHEIK RASUL BKDYLJ 15429802706 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 07-

05-

2003

26-

12-

2022

26-

12-

2022

26-

12-

2022

56 M.SUBHA AYRZIS 15429802705 POINTSMAN-

B

GEN 11-

05-

1997

26-

12-

2022

26-

12-

2022

26-

12-

2022

57 ESSAKIERAJA YAHBXW 15661205138 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 09-

10-

1989

18-

04-

2012

22-

01-

2023

22-

01-

2023

18-

06-

16-

03-

16-

03-

16-

03-

58 P.RAMAR TEGBQB 15429802793 POINTSMAN-

B

GEN



Snr.

Pos.

Name HRMS Id IPAS Id Designation Community DOB DOA DOE Effc.

Date

Remarks

2002 2023 2023 2023

59 S.BASKAR NLYRQJ 15429802794 POINTSMAN-

B

SC 20-

06-

1995

16-

03-

2023

16-

03-

2023

16-

03-

2023

60 Ananth A YNYWWI 15429802895 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 30-

05-

1996

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

61 Jeyamurugan R YUYJRH 15429802980 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 01-

03-

1992

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

62 Senthilkumar R CWBPRT 15429803032 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 10-

05-

1993

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

63 Vasanth S BFRIGM 15429802959 POINTSMAN-

B

GEN 17-

05-

1998

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

64 Sriram Aravind Kumar S YTCZRW 15429802927 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 04-

04-

1996

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

65 Nivas Raja GFPFXX 15429802977 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 03-

06-

1995

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

66 Mahendra Bose S POAARU 15429802964 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 03-

04-

1991

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

67 VENKATESH G XBJAOC 15429802957 POINTSMAN-

B

EWS 10-

03-

1995

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

68 Immanuel K SXDIQN 15429802919 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 19-

07-

1998

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

69 Thangapandi S TGPEGH 15429802928 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 27-

05-

1994

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

70 Umamaheswari T RXGSZM 15429802929 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 27-

09-

1996

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

71 Munikarthik Raja V LRURTH 15429802934 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 29-

07-

1995

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

72 PACKIARAJ B YITYHF 15429803662 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 07-

03-

1995

29-

04-

2023

29-

04-

2023

29-

04-

2023

73 Murugaperumal S JUJDJC 15429802931 POINTSMAN-

B

SC 10-

04-

1993

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

74 Pratheesh R QNHSIY 15429802900 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 01-

04-

1991

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

75 Haritha H MPNMXI 15429802906 POINTSMAN-

B

GEN 15-

05-

1997

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

76 Srinivasa Gopalan V WEOEID 15429803291 POINTSMAN-

B

GEN 25-

08-

1995

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

77 Vinayagam K TTFMEC 15429803292 POINTSMAN-

B

GEN 07-

03-

1995

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023



Snr.

Pos.

Name HRMS Id IPAS Id Designation Community DOB DOA DOE Effc.

Date

Remarks

78 Anaswara P R UKAKLU 15429802912 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 23-

09-

1997

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

79 Vishnu M M UGRHBD 15429802939 POINTSMAN-

B

EWS 29-

09-

1994

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

80 SUDHIR KUMAR PANDIT JMIRMX 15429802954 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 02-

03-

1996

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

81 RAHUL KUMAR SINGH FZSNFM 15429802967 POINTSMAN-

B

EWS 06-

03-

1996

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

82 BEERI SINGH SAINI WSFOHA 15429802960 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 08-

07-

1993

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

83 SURAJ KUMAR KHXOTF 15429802979 POINTSMAN-

B

GEN 10-

03-

1994

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

84 AASHISH KUMAR ETBYUL 15429802941 POINTSMAN-

B

EWS 06-

12-

1997

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

85 PRITAM PRASAD GUPTA ECLWUT 15429802933 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 01-

05-

2000

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

86 ROHIT KUMAR COLTPI 15429802918 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 19-

06-

2000

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

87 Saroj kumar DWRLGS 15429802922 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 16-

10-

1995

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

88 AMAN CHOUDHARY XBGOIJ 15429802897 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 15-

04-

1996

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

89 SURYA SUNIL CMGURD 15429802909 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 09-

11-

1993

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

90 SAYAN MONDAL RBXUPE 15429802974 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 19-

09-

1999

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

91 RAMRATAN KUMAR JEYTED 15429802955 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 07-

03-

2000

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

92 GHANSHYAM MEENA DFNNIJ 15429803723 POINTSMAN-

B

ST 09-

07-

1996

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

93 DHANANJAY KUMAR TMYCTG 15429802971 POINTSMAN-

B

SC 14-

08-

1997

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

94 BURADA SHANMUKHA

RAO

PXKZNF 15429802976 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 10-

11-

1991

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

95 Devendra sain FFKNBW 15429802978 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 02-

10-

1999

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

96 KRISHNAVENI A YRADYX 15429803556 POINTSMAN-

B

SC 05-

05-

1997

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

25-

04-

28-

04-

28-

04-

28-

04-

97 DIPAK KUMAR JHA DWEDWS 15429802892 POINTSMAN-

B

GEN



Snr.

Pos.

Name HRMS Id IPAS Id Designation Community DOB DOA DOE Effc.

Date

Remarks

1999 2023 2023 2023

98 DHARMENDRA KUMAR ABNCOG 15429802944 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 16-

09-

1993

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

99 SUBHASH KUMAR BPYXMP 15429803342 POINTSMAN-

B

EWS 16-

02-

1994

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

100 ASHOK MAYLA ERGGQG 15429802913 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 28-

08-

1999

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

101 SATYENDRA KUMAR QXHPZU 15429802921 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 16-

10-

1993

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

102 SHANKAR LAL

KUMAWAT

EQBZFF 15429803349 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 06-

02-

1997

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

103 BALKRISHAN SINGH DKADDU 15429803346 POINTSMAN-

B

GEN 15-

07-

1997

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

104 RAM SHARAN

CHAUHAN

BKHPIP 15429802937 POINTSMAN-

B

GEN 15-

06-

1997

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

105 BITU KUMAR YJZFUH 15429803408 POINTSMAN-

B

GEN 02-

02-

1995

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

106 KARNESHWAR KUMAR RKSHWC 15429803710 POINTSMAN-

B

SC 25-

08-

1997

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

107 SOHAN LAL GJKUCJ 15429802915 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 01-

07-

1994

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

108 SURADA MURALI

KRISHNA

DLMBJP 15429802924 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 25-

03-

1994

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

109 AMOD KUMAR ZKQWHR 15429803454 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 08-

05-

1995

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

110 ASHISH MEHTA KUWJFE 15429802917 POINTSMAN-

B

GEN 03-

04-

1999

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

111 JAYASANKAR V IOWBPH 15429802905 POINTSMAN-

B

GEN 31-

05-

1992

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

112 ASHISH KUMAR

DWIVEDI

MCNYRX 15429803373 POINTSMAN-

B

GEN 15-

08-

1996

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

113 KIRAN M N YQDKTH 15429802951 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 07-

01-

1998

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

114 BADAL KUMAR SINGH ULAONR 15429802891 POINTSMAN-

B

EWS 22-

09-

1996

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

115 ANANDHU M NBDLMK 15429802896 POINTSMAN-

B

GEN 28-

04-

1997

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

116 GOKUL P KUMAR AHFKLF 15429802965 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 05-

09-

1992

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023



Snr.

Pos.

Name HRMS Id IPAS Id Designation Community DOB DOA DOE Effc.

Date

Remarks

117 RAJAN KUMAR MISHRA RZXOLQ 15429802973 POINTSMAN-

B

GEN 01-

12-

1993

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

118 SARVAN KUMAR

YADAV

TTYAMT 15429802945 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 10-

05-

1996

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

119 SHASHI BHUSHAN

SINGH

GZMKNF 15429802943 POINTSMAN-

B

EWS 06-

12-

1997

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

120 VIKAS KUMAR RAJAK DKJQAK 15429802908 POINTSMAN-

B

SC 16-

08-

1999

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

121 ASWANI M ZAJADU 15429802925 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 01-

07-

1998

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

122 ABHIMANYU AHIR ZFSYLE 15429802936 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 12-

03-

1993

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

123 MUTHUPANDI M CKJWPH 15429802981 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 04-

05-

1994

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

124 SUNIL KUMAR FJYSDK 15429803727 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 10-

01-

1997

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

125 PRAJJWAL DEEP

KUMAR

SJSXAE 15429802898 POINTSMAN-

B

EWS 15-

04-

1997

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

126 MURARI KUMAR CTGUMJ 15429802916 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 04-

12-

1997

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

127 SIVA K NBLGMN 15429802930 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 06-

09-

1994

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

128 BABLU KUMAR SAW BKIXUL 15429802910 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 03-

03-

1993

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

129 ABHISHEK BNBBYQ 15429802894 POINTSMAN-

B

SC 04-

01-

1997

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

130 MONU YADAV MZWICQ 15429803375 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 01-

05-

1999

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

131 RANJEET KUMAR HNFZFQ 15429802938 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 26-

12-

1999

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

132 ADITYA RAI SSEGTS 15429803393 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 11-

05-

1998

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

133 MANU KUMAR RGTFOE 15429802899 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 11-

04-

2000

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

134 SAURAV KUMAR

BISWAS

HSBKFN 15429803155 POINTSMAN-

B

SC 11-

01-

1992

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

135 ABDUL SAMSHER FSSFOL 15429802982 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 05-

02-

1999

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

20-

02-

28-

04-

28-

04-

28-

04-

136 RITESH KUMAR HFYFTY 15429802940 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC



Snr.

Pos.

Name HRMS Id IPAS Id Designation Community DOB DOA DOE Effc.

Date

Remarks

2001 2023 2023 2023

137 VIJAY KUMAR GIRI CEMHQA 15429803343 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 24-

03-

1998

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

138 chandan kumar FTROFT 15429802952 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 30-

12-

1999

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

139 SARATH S ZSJOOO 15429803657 POINTSMAN-

B

GEN 15-

03-

1993

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

140 LEKHRAM MEENA XCBFKN 15429803152 POINTSMAN-

B

ST 07-

07-

1998

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

141 DOLA KIRAN KUMAR NXKKAW 15429802920 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 13-

06-

1999

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

142 SRIKANT KUMAR FHOGER 15429802946 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 28-

07-

1999

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

143 PRITAM PRATAP NHBGWW 15429803154 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 07-

06-

2001

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

144 SANDEEP KUMAR CRAOLX 15429803290 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 02-

03-

1999

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

145 ANJITHA AJITH BPWOJY 15429802901 POINTSMAN-

B

GEN 30-

10-

1992

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

146 SUDHAKARAN K DYOBNI 15429802958 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 09-

01-

1991

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

147 RANJEET KUMAR GMPRBF 15429802953 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 02-

08-

1994

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

148 VIVEK KUMAR IZOQRJ 15429803363 POINTSMAN-

B

GEN 21-

03-

1999

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

149 MUNNA KUMAR RAY ENPSOL 15429803348 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 04-

11-

1994

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

150 BOTSA GOVINDANAIDU TXZCSI 15429802904 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 02-

05-

1994

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

151 CHEEKATI SUNIL YFZQGZ 15429802914 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 20-

05-

2001

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

152 BALAMURUGAN S GIYPNW 15429802893 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 20-

03-

1992

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

153 Shijo thomas ZDXIJQ 15429802948 POINTSMAN-

B

GEN 07-

05-

1994

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

154 SHUBHAM KUMAR

BHAGAT

KEHJLL 00429800977 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 01-

09-

1994

10-

06-

2016

28-

04-

2023

28-

04-

2023

On IRMT,

took ID on

15.04.2025

155 ANUJ KUMAR FCKSWJ 15429803547 POINTSMAN-

B

SC 31-

12-

1999

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023



Snr.

Pos.

Name HRMS Id IPAS Id Designation Community DOB DOA DOE Effc.

Date

Remarks

156 Ramesh Karmkar SQDCFP 15429803706 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 21-

09-

1998

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

157 Abhishek Kumar FJBTMH 15429803352 POINTSMAN-

B

GEN 05-

06-

1994

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

158 Sanjay Kumar GSTQEA 15429803356 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 13-

01-

1999

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

159 BIJU KUMAR S.S MXEMHW 15329803233 POINTSMAN-

B

GEN 27-

11-

1976

09-

10-

2019

09-

10-

2019

09-

10-

2019

TOOK ID ON

22.07.2024

160 Ponnupandi M MEZAUA 15429803548 POINTSMAN-

B

SC 12-

05-

1991

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

161 Rakesh Kumar RPTARR 15429803760 POINTSMAN-

B

ST 17-

12-

1997

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

162 Aiswarya Vijayan MWPJEB 15429803587 POINTSMAN-

B

GEN 26-

11-

1996

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

163 Hanuman Meena GIEHTM 15429803550 POINTSMAN-

B

ST 15-

05-

1999

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

164 Shambhu Kumar Yadav RWOEQN 15429803761 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 07-

02-

1994

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

165 Jitendra Kumar Meena UJPSBC 15429803409 POINTSMAN-

B

ST 15-

07-

2000

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

166 Ajish A AMXJDD 15429803340 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 08-

01-

1993

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

167 Bhagatram Meena XIGCPC 15429803551 POINTSMAN-

B

ST 07-

05-

1997

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

168 Lavkush Meena JRLSYD 15429803365 POINTSMAN-

B

ST 23-

10-

1998

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

169 Manoranjan Senapaty SLKCXB 15429803392 POINTSMAN-

B

EWS 09-

06-

1988

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

170 Ankit Arya QOCMRS 15429803389 POINTSMAN-

B

EWS 09-

08-

1997

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

171 Pramod Kumar IRCESR 15429803362 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 05-

10-

1990

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

172 Dhanjeet Kumar IUFZNM 15429803733 POINTSMAN-

B

ST 01-

02-

2000

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

173 Dhirendra Kumar UFORLS 15429803402 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 25-

03-

1998

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

174 Kundan Kumar Ram EITBJA 15429803555 POINTSMAN-

B

SC 11-

10-

1994

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

30-

12-

29-

05-

29-

05-

29-

05-

175 Rahul Keshri FCXKSO 15429803351 POINTSMAN-

B

GEN



Snr.

Pos.

Name HRMS Id IPAS Id Designation Community DOB DOA DOE Effc.

Date

Remarks

1998 2023 2023 2023

176 Mayilvasan P XJCJRB 15429803455 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 05-

08-

1994

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

177 Ashutosh Kumar Singh ZPGDMU 15429803453 POINTSMAN-

B

EWS 15-

12-

1995

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

178 Navalsingh Rawat IHQKLX 15429803360 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 06-

06-

1996

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

179 Sanjay Kumar Meena TKXDJS 15429803397 POINTSMAN-

B

ST 10-

07-

1997

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

180 Mirttunjay Kumar Singh IMGBZT 15429803361 POINTSMAN-

B

GEN 01-

02-

2000

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

181 Kailas U QECKZJ 15429803387 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 18-

03-

1997

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

182 Adapa Venkatamohan OHYPPB 15429803381 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 20-

06-

1991

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

183 Pasupuleti Rajesh RZPOAT 15429803391 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 17-

03-

1996

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

184 B Sravan Kumar HINEAH 15429803357 POINTSMAN-

B

EWS 13-

02-

1991

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

185 Kedar Kumar HKPEDP 15429803460 POINTSMAN-

B

ST 16-

04-

1998

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

186 BADI JAGADEESWARA

RAO

KTMQTS 15429803369 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 15-

03-

1991

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

187 Ujjawal Kumar EEALRY 15429803557 POINTSMAN-

B

SC 26-

04-

1997

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

188 Pankaj Kumar SXECRQ 15429803395 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 11-

04-

1999

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

189 Rajeshwaran N PGBPYX 15429803553 POINTSMAN-

B

SC 05-

06-

1996

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

190 Vikash Tiwary DKZTLE 15429803347 POINTSMAN-

B

EWS 22-

01-

1996

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

191 Vineesha V S NNRYTY 15429803459 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 15-

03-

1988

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

192 Anuj Kumar Singh DPZSPL 15429803726 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 15-

06-

1993

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

193 Amit Kumar ZNOHMF 15429803562 POINTSMAN-

B

SC 04-

07-

1995

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

194 Neeraj Kumar PMFNFB 15429803385 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 15-

10-

2000

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023



Snr.

Pos.

Name HRMS Id IPAS Id Designation Community DOB DOA DOE Effc.

Date

Remarks

195 Avilal P NABBBD 15429803377 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 28-

05-

1988

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

196 ARUN KUMAR M OPMZHH 15229808841 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 05-

10-

1995

16-

05-

2023

16-

05-

2023

16-

05-

2023

TOOK ID ON

29.07.2024

197 Mahavir Prasad KKSCRZ 15429803368 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 04-

10-

1997

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

198 Gulshan Kumar QMBYTR 15429803388 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 25-

12-

1997

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

199 Mithalesh Sharma GMKTBB 15429803355 POINTSMAN-

B

EWS 07-

07-

1992

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

200 Rahul Kumar Singh GHOOGW 15429803353 POINTSMAN-

B

GEN 07-

03-

1995

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

201 Abubakkar Siddiq M AJSZGB 15429803338 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 20-

02-

1996

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

202 Amirtha Kumaresan S LOBQAL 15429803371 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 31-

05-

1991

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

203 Saravanakumar J ZJLZPX 15429803444 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 01-

06-

1994

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

204 Ravi Kumar T TWENEK 15429803398 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 14-

06-

1995

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

205 Ram Kishore S OHQBCO 15429803380 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 21-

02-

1996

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

206 Venkatesh S ACFFZE 15429803336 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 10-

05-

1993

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

207 ABRAHAM I CWFFUK 15429803344 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 31-

07-

1993

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

208 Arun M ILNDKS 15429803572 POINTSMAN-

B

SC 04-

06-

1991

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

209 Shri Krishna Kumawat YMJAOX 15429803401 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 10-

09-

1995

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

210 Majji Ramesh WRGOCB 15429803407 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 09-

08-

1997

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

211 Vikas Kumar XQKYQJ 15429803458 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 15-

12-

1999

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

212 Abhishek Kumar OMZKYS 15429803383 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 02-

02-

1993

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

213 Shibu Kumar DGFWUU 15429803724 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 07-

05-

1997

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

02-

02-

29-

05-

29-

05-

29-

05-

214 Vikas Kumar Mehta XEKQBK 15429803404 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC



Snr.

Pos.

Name HRMS Id IPAS Id Designation Community DOB DOA DOE Effc.

Date

Remarks

1995 2023 2023 2023

215 Setti Raveendra KFRTLB 15429803367 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 04-

05-

1995

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

216 Brijesh Kumar Prajapat FCGTWX 15429803350 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 14-

09-

1991

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

217 Saurav Kumar TYPLGX 15429803703 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 17-

11-

1999

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

218 Madaka Mahesh GJEDDO 15429803354 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 09-

08-

1993

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

219 Murari Kumar KLYBJN 15429803738 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 02-

01-

1994

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

220 Vikash Kumar KCRHWP 15429803457 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 22-

11-

1997

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

221 Niraj Kumar Saw PPOUWL 15429803386 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 15-

01-

1995

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

222 Mantu Kumar MNWIUI 15429803374 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 01-

05-

1999

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

223 Shankar Kumar ZNSTQC 15429803405 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 15-

01-

1996

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

224 Gobinda Chandra Parida BJDZPN 15429803341 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 02-

07-

1995

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

225 Sampathirao Nagaraju LAKRIE 15429803370 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 07-

07-

1991

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

226 Satish Kumar TQQNWZ 15429803456 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 12-

01-

1999

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

227 Gautam Kumar AJYRYF 15429803339 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 12-

12-

1996

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

228 Niranjana Pradhan JOFHKL 15429803364 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 07-

02-

1998

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

229 Velkumar K LUKFZA 15429803561 POINTSMAN-

B

SC 15-

01-

1995

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

230 Ramarajan HONLLD 15429803559 POINTSMAN-

B

SC 20-

09-

1990

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

231 Venkatesh Raja R SCEFLA 15429803558 POINTSMAN-

B

SC 29-

05-

1998

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

232 Rakesh Kumar Meena HRBAIS 15429803731 POINTSMAN-

B

ST 01-

04-

1993

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

233 Aditya Meena DKYIBF 15429803725 POINTSMAN-

B

ST 20-

02-

2000

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023



Snr.

Pos.

Name HRMS Id IPAS Id Designation Community DOB DOA DOE Effc.

Date

Remarks

234 Azhaguchamy P MWWPAD 15429803554 POINTSMAN-

B

SC 22-

07-

1996

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

235 RAHUL KUMAR LLRTOK 15529801985 POINTSMAN-

B

EWS 26-

07-

1998

01-

06-

2023

01-

06-

2023

01-

06-

2023

IDMT

236 P. Ramu HBYNYH 15429803545 POINTSMAN-

B

GEN 24-

05-

1985

06-

06-

2023

06-

06-

2023

06-

06-

2023

IDMT; Took

id on

05.07.2024

237 GEORGE BUSH S ZGGZUI 15429803412 POINTSMAN-

B

GEN 31-

05-

1991

06-

06-

2023

06-

06-

2023

06-

06-

2023

238 SHISHUPAL KUMAR LIRTOW 00329809139 POINTSMAN-

B

EWS 15-

02-

1997

17-

06-

2023

17-

06-

2023

28-

10-

2024

Took ID on

28.10.2024

239 N. RAMAMOORTHY UFMCJT 15312C00397 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 07-

05-

1985

10-

04-

2012

10-

04-

2012

10-

04-

2012

On Transfer

Took ID on

22.06.2023

240 THANGADURAI P UXWGLY 15329802210 POINTSMAN-

B

SC 19-

04-

1986

23-

05-

2017

23-

05-

2017

23-

05-

2017

On Transfer

Took ID on

22.06.2023

241 S.BALASUBRAMANIAN HXZIBM 15314C00589 POINTSMAN-

B

SC 22-

07-

1987

03-

07-

2014

03-

07-

2014

03-

07-

2014

On Transfer

Took ID on

22.06.2023

242 K.UDAYAKUMAR MXIOXG 15329802218 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 07-

06-

1985

23-

05-

2017

23-

05-

2017

23-

05-

2017

On Transfer

Took ID on

22.06.2023

243 DINESH SHARMA IMZUXR 15329802212 POINTSMAN-

B (PORTER)

SC 27-

04-

1989

23-

05-

2017

23-

05-

2017

23-

05-

2017

On Transfer

Took ID on

22.06.2023

244 K.RADHAKRISHNAN FXAARJ 15311C00046 POINTSMAN-

B

SC 29-

05-

1986

01-

04-

2011

01-

04-

2011

01-

04-

2011

On Transfer

Took ID on

22.06.2023

245 Vinoth R THHRSF 15429803713 POINTSMAN-

B

SC 24-

03-

1991

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

246 Manraj Meena NYGAXX 15429803745 POINTSMAN-

B

ST 02-

07-

1993

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

247 Vinod Meena KBNFSH 15429803737 POINTSMAN-

B

ST 10-

04-

2000

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

248 Rahul Meena MYPPEA 15429803744 POINTSMAN-

B

ST 20-

03-

1996

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

249 Bhanvar Singh HGGMHZ 15429803729 POINTSMAN-

B

ST 04-

08-

1992

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

250 Sudhakar M DJCXBX 15429803714 POINTSMAN-

B

SC 01-

04-

1998

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

251 Love Kumar Meena JXJHAK 15429803736 POINTSMAN-

B

ST 23-

07-

1993

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

252 Subash D ZORFHC 15429803689 POINTSMAN-

B

SC 07-

01-

1997

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

02-

05-

30-

06-

30-

06-

30-

06-

253 Kalu Ram Meena XTCKLK 15429803693 POINTSMAN-

B

ST



Snr.

Pos.

Name HRMS Id IPAS Id Designation Community DOB DOA DOE Effc.

Date

Remarks

1995 2023 2023 2023

254 Prem Singh Meena PNAKMK 15429803751 POINTSMAN-

B

ST 10-

07-

1995

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

255 Wiliyam Bara CQZMRD 15429803721 POINTSMAN-

B

ST 05-

05-

1994

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

256 Janakraj Meena PYTHQY 15429803753 POINTSMAN-

B

ST 01-

01-

1999

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

257 Ashok Kumar Meena WPHPJY 15429803716 POINTSMAN-

B

ST 07-

10-

1993

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

258 Rinku Kumar Meena ZMZFFI 15429803690 POINTSMAN-

B

ST 17-

08-

1998

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

259 Vikram Kazi QKLSKA 15429803755 POINTSMAN-

B

ST 05-

01-

1996

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

260 BALASARAVANAN G OLGFLR 15429803711 POINTSMAN-

B

SC 04-

12-

1996

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

261 Ashok Kumar Meena WWDIHW 15429803699 POINTSMAN-

B

ST 15-

05-

1995

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

262 Megavathu Javahar Babu

Naik

ZFZTZP 15429803691 POINTSMAN-

B

ST 10-

08-

1992

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

263 Ravi Kumar Meena AZOXWA 15429803718 POINTSMAN-

B

ST 05-

05-

1998

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

264 Raj Mal Meena CCJAED 15429803719 POINTSMAN-

B

ST 17-

06-

1996

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

265 Dhanraj Meena WKNKUK 15429803399 POINTSMAN-

B

ST 01-

08-

2000

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

29-

05-

2023

266 KANNAN M JRTQZA 15429803704 POINTSMAN-

B

SC 07-

02-

1991

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

267 SUDAMA MEENA HRNTYR 15429803680 POINTSMAN-

B

ST 03-

09-

1993

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

268 ELYSABA TIGGA QWSXSD 15429803758 POINTSMAN-

B

ST 09-

11-

1995

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

269 SURIYA T ESBHAU 15429803705 POINTSMAN-

B

SC 25-

03-

1997

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

270 BAL RAM MEENA HLPWWD 15429803679 POINTSMAN-

B

ST 13-

05-

1996

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

271 UMMED SINGH MEENA PBNXZC 15429803749 POINTSMAN-

B

ST 15-

06-

1995

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

272 NARESH PRASAD

MEENA

HKLFNE 15429803730 POINTSMAN-

B

ST 02-

07-

1993

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023



Snr.

Pos.

Name HRMS Id IPAS Id Designation Community DOB DOA DOE Effc.

Date

Remarks

273 PYARE LAL MEENA OGELOF 15429803746 POINTSMAN-

B

ST 20-

05-

2001

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

274 TEEKAM MEENA BNLFIJ 15429803675 POINTSMAN-

B

ST 08-

10-

1992

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

275 PARWESH KUMAR IRANLX 15429803681 POINTSMAN-

B

ST 02-

01-

2001

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

276 GUDDU KUMAR XEYGRH 15429803697 POINTSMAN-

B

ST 25-

09-

1998

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

277 MASTRAM MEENA ILKTRM 15429803717 POINTSMAN-

B

ST 12-

08-

1996

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

278 MEETHA LAL MEENA SBCDHW 15429803709 POINTSMAN-

B

ST 26-

06-

1993

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

279 SANTOSH KUMAR

MEENA

MWHWWI 15429803743 POINTSMAN-

B

ST 15-

07-

1995

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

280 MUKESH BANRA LQROAX 15429803739 POINTSMAN-

B

ST 12-

03-

1996

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

281 SANDEEP KUMAR

HAJARI

MEMWHH 15429803740 POINTSMAN-

B

EWS 25-

11-

1999

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

282 MADAN MOHAN

SHARMA

MSNHPQ 15429803742 POINTSMAN-

B

EWS 01-

06-

1996

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

283 ASHUTOSH KUMAR FNUGGY 15429803728 POINTSMAN-

B

EWS 01-

12-

1997

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

284 AMISH KUMAR SINGH WMKAUR 15429803700 POINTSMAN-

B

EWS 20-

01-

1997

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

285 RANJAN KUMAR QBCIKT 15429803754 POINTSMAN-

B

EWS 14-

02-

2000

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

286 ASHISH SINGH XONKXJ 15429803694 POINTSMAN-

B

EWS 16-

06-

1998

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

287 RAMU FAUZDAR WZFXGP 15429803698 POINTSMAN-

B

EWS 28-

03-

1998

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

288 NEERAJ KUMAR QNLFEP 15429803756 POINTSMAN-

B

EWS 01-

09-

1992

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

289 PANDE SHUBHAM

SHANKARPRASAD

JMHOUT 15429803735 POINTSMAN-

B

EWS 05-

01-

1997

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

290 CHANDAN KUMAR YGNTPO 15429803692 POINTSMAN-

B

EWS 15-

11-

1999

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

291 SAHIRAM CHATURVEDI ULXCIU 15429803702 POINTSMAN-

B

EWS 07-

07-

1999

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

01-

08-

30-

06-

30-

06-

30-

06-

292 SHAHIL ZOTZFS 15429803688 POINTSMAN-

B

EWS



Snr.

Pos.
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1996 2023 2023 2023

293 SAURAV RANJAN GOWALN 15429803678 POINTSMAN-

B

EWS 26-

08-

1997

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

294 KONDA RAMANA

REDDY

ORNJID 15429803748 POINTSMAN-

B

EWS 10-

06-

1995

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

295 Vivek Kumar Mishra USQUFN 15429803701 POINTSMAN-

B

EWS 15-

08-

2000

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

296 SATYAMSETTI

VENKANNABABU

ZRNJEP 15429803687 POINTSMAN-

B

EWS 12-

06-

1994

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

297 PADMA LOCHAN

MAHATHA

RLUHHD 15429803715 POINTSMAN-

B

EWS 04-

05-

2000

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

298 KANCHAN PAL SINGH PQYAJI 15429803752 POINTSMAN-

B

EWS 07-

08-

1996

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

299 N SUBBARAYUDU DLRFUR 15429803676 POINTSMAN-

B

EWS 25-

06-

1993

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

300 SHIVDEEP PANDEY AINYNJ 15429803674 POINTSMAN-

B

EWS 21-

05-

1999

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

301 ROHIT KUMAR PATHAK PLBDSL 15429803750 POINTSMAN-

B

EWS 26-

07-

1998

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

302 ENDRAMANI KUMAR

SINGH

SFFNGQ 15429803708 POINTSMAN-

B

EWS 30-

01-

1998

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

303 UTKARSH PANDEY MPTJIR 15429803741 POINTSMAN-

B

EWS 09-

12-

2000

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

304 KULDEEP PANDEY OHLAZA 15429803747 POINTSMAN-

B

EWS 10-

04-

1997

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

305 RASHMI RANJAN

NAYAK

XFOSJY 15429803696 POINTSMAN-

B

EWS 01-

06-

1996

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

306 Rupak kumar singh JAZEZW 15429803682 POINTSMAN-

B

EWS 08-

01-

1995

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

307 RISHU KUMAR XGAWKM 15429803695 POINTSMAN-

B

EWS 13-

06-

2000

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

308 VISHNU SINGH

SIKARWAR

QWBWIP 15429803757 POINTSMAN-

B

EWS 05-

04-

2001

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

309 RAJNEESH KUMAR JEGPOF 15429803683 POINTSMAN-

B

EWS 04-

10-

1998

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

310 TINKU PARMAR FBXUTL 15429803677 POINTSMAN-

B

EWS 31-

03-

1993

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

311 LINGAM APGMUK 15429803684 POINTSMAN-

B

SC 23-

10-

1981

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023



Snr.

Pos.

Name HRMS Id IPAS Id Designation Community DOB DOA DOE Effc.

Date

Remarks

312 JOHN BOSCO A IXRGUN 15429803734 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 19-

01-

1992

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

313 UTTAM SURIN DBTZJJ 15429803722 POINTSMAN-

B

ST 04-

01-

1987

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

30-

06-

2023

314 S K A KATHAR

MOHIDEEN

YCNSRZ 00229816432 POINTSMAN-

B

GEN 20-

10-

1990

18-

04-

2023

18-

04-

2023

18-

04-

2023

IRMT, Id on

20.09.2025

315 MADHAV KUMAR MAIFNM 06529805633 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 25-

08-

1998

25-

05-

2023

26-

05-

2023

26-

05-

2023

IRMT

316 RIPAN HIRA CRGNLR 21729810760 POINTSMAN-

B

SC 05-

03-

1998

06-

07-

2023

06-

07-

2023

06-

07-

2023

317 NIRMAL ROUT KKTUYK 15529802055 POINTSMAN-

B

EWS 11-

05-

1994

14-

08-

2023

14-

08-

2023

14-

08-

2023

318 M.SARADHA GTIIBX 15629804011 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 28-

02-

1999

17-

09-

2021

17-

09-

2021

17-

09-

2021

TOOK ID ON

24.08.2023

319 Ghanshyam Prasad XMJWDR 03229806518 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 01-

02-

1986

15-

09-

2023

15-

04-

2025

15-

04-

2025

320 MALAR VIZHI M QKFKOE 15429804055 POINTSMAN-

B

SC 13-

05-

1996

10-

10-

2023

10-

10-

2023

10-

10-

2023

321 MITHUN KUMAR QHMFSQ 16429802884 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 20-

02-

1997

18-

11-

2023

18-

11-

2023

18-

11-

2023

TOOK ID ON

05.09.2024

322 Abhijeet Kumar Singh LNFOOW 15429804219 POINTSMAN-

B

EWS 13-

04-

1996

06-

02-

2024

06-

02-

2024

06-

02-

2024

323 SHERN JEEJO NMIFOA 24529808267 POINTSMAN-

B

EWS 19-

12-

1997

11-

03-

2024

11-

03-

2024

11-

03-

2024

324 SAMYRAJ S RPJFWL 16429802941 POINTSMAN-

B

SC 20-

10-

1994

09-

04-

2024

09-

04-

2024

09-

04-

2024

325 DEEP VISHWAK S AAAHGU 15429804287 POINTSMAN-

B

GEN 14-

11-

2001

30-

04-

2024

30-

04-

2024

30-

04-

2024

326 RAMESH KUMAR A AAAGWB 42429808131 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 11-

08-

1992

01-

05-

2024

01-

05-

2024

01-

05-

2024

327 SARAVANAKUMAR. M EILUYQ 15629803526 POINTSMAN-

B

OBC 16-

04-

1997

27-

01-

2020

13-

05-

2024

13-

05-

2024

328 RAMKUMAR P STKTJY 15429804298 POINTSMAN-

B

GEN 08-

03-

2004

08-

07-

2024

08-

07-

2024

08-

07-

2024

329 SAMY SANKAR B LGPFSR 15429804306 POINTSMAN-

B

SC 09-

10-

2001

18-

09-

2024

19-

09-

2024

19-

09-

2024

330 M.PRIYANKA YMZSZD 15329802513 POINTSMAN-

B

GEN 26-

05-

1994

20-

11-

2018

20-

01-

2025

20-

01-

2025
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